

Department of Social Work
Jadunath Sarkar School of Social Sciences
ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR
(A Central University constituted under Act XIII of
1989)
Silchar 788 011, Assam, India

## CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the thesis entitled "Major Gynaecological Diseases Among the Women of Reproductive Age: A Comparative Study of Rural and Urban Patients Reported in the Silchar Medical College & Hospital", for award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Social Work is the outcome of a bonafide research work. This work has not been submitted previously for any other degree of this or any other University. It is further certified that the candidate has complied with all the formalities as per the requirement of Assam University. We recommend that the thesis may be placed before the examiners for consideration of award of the degree of this University.

(Prof/Gopalji Mishra)

Supervisor

Department of Social Work

Assam University

Asek Kor. Sanker (Prof. Asok Sarkar) 23.03,13

Co-Supervisor

Department of Social Work

Visva Bharati, West Bengal